(\ Comox Valley
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Application Type

Home Occupation
Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

HO 4A 18
DP 10B 18
DP 11B 18
DP 7B 18

DP 8B 18

DP 9B 18

DP 12B 18

DP 13B 18

HO 1B 18

ALR 3C 18
DP 17C 18

DP 18C 18

DP 19C 18

03293 C 18

Application Date

6/15/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/1/2018

6/5/2018

6/11/2018

6/20/2018

6/28/2018

6/25/2018

6/26/2018
6/1/2018

6/13/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

Civic Address

7658 Ships Point Rd
ALDERGROVE DR
1690 RYAN RD

1691 Scales Creek Rd

Lot 7 WIRELESS RD

1456 Wilkinson Rd

1845 Larch Rd

955 Balmoral Road

1923 & 1927 Greenwood
Crescent

3080 Macaulay Rd
6762 Rennie Rd

6356 Bishop Rd

6448 BISHOP RD

4344 DOVE CREEK RD
V9J1S3

New Planning Applications Received - June 2018

Description

Office in house (interior designer/decorator)
To construct a single detached dwelling within a steep slopes development permit area
Industrial Development Permit for an office and a future warehouse

To construct a shop, a second dwelling and a driveway within 30m of Scales Creek and roadside ditch
To construct SFD within buffers for Eagles and Herons nests

Jun 25/18: DP 8B 18 approved for the construction of a single detached dwelling, an accessory
building, a courtyard, a septic system driveways and related works within the eagle nest tree and blu
To construct an addition within 30 metres of the sea

To build a new garage within 30 metres of a watercourse

repair of an existing foreshore protection device (rip rap) along the foreshore

Daycare in accessory building (carriage house)

Proposed non-farm use for a conservation covenant with Ducks Unlimited Canada

Aquatic development permit application for land alteration within 30m of a mapped ditch.
To construct a single detached dwelling within the development permit area of a heron nest tree
New driveway across a ditch

4 Lot Conventional (lot line adjustment) Subdivision Application pertaining to parcels: Roll Nos:
04101.000, 05810.100, 05810.00, 03918.000



